
Clubs NZ 2022

Catches for Day 1
Species Wt/kg L Wt./kg M/B IGFA Pts Angler Boat Date Time Club N Comments

Kahawai 2.82 10 M 28.200 Scott Williams Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki
Kahawai 2.42 6 M 40.333 Paul Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 12.15 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.38 10 M 23.800 Graham Forbes My Workmate 26/03/2022 11.10 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.38 10 M 23.800 Richard Thomas My Workmate 26/03/2022 10.02 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.34 10 M 23.400 Scott Williams Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki
Kahawai 2.30 24 M 9.583 Dianne Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 8.15 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.30 10 M 23.000 Les Bull Kruger II 26/03/2022 10.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.28 ? B 0.000 Chris Needham KGB 26/03/2022 9.15 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.20 10 M 22.000 Dennis Conaghan My Workmate 26/03/2022 10.45 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.18 ? B 0.000 George Gee KGB 26/03/2022 9.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.16 8 B 0.000 James Stuart Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki
Kahawai 2.14 10 M 21.400 Dianne Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 10.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.14 24 M 8.917 Paul Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 12.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.08 8 M 26.000 Bill Durrant Kruger II 26/03/2022 10.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.04 24 M 8.500 Kelly Schumacher Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki
Kahawai 2.04 4 M 51.000 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 26/03/2022 14.15 Northland N
Kahawai 2.00 ? B 0.000 Chris Needham KGB 26/03/2022 15.00 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.00 4 B 0.000 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 26/03/2022 14.00 Northland N
Kahawai 0.00 8 M 0.000 Bill Durrant Kruger II 26/03/2022 10.45 Kamo Club N u/w - 1.6kg
Kahawai 0.00 0.000 Les Bull Kruger II 26/03/2022 7.30 Kamo Club N u/w - 1.96kg
Marlin T&R - Striped Est 60 24 n/a 0.000 Adrian Hodge Kahlua 26/03/2022 12.50 Quota Club G158258    50 club pts
Other - John Dory 1.70 10 M 17.000 Graham Forbes My Workmate 26/03/2022 12.00 Kamo Club N
Other - Pig Fish 0.90 6 B 0.000 Greg Fallon X Factor 26/03/2022 ? Northland N
Snapper 7.18 10 M 71.800 Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 26/03/2022 8.58 Kamo Club N
Snapper 3.40 10 M 34.000 Michelle Crosby Silver Bullet 26/03/2022 8.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.68 10 M 26.800 Les Bull Kruger II 26/03/2022 8.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.66 6 B 0.000 Kelly Wech Rough & Ready 26/03/2022 13.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.38 15 M 15.867 Ian Crosby Silver Bullet 26/03/2022 8.45 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.36 8 M 29.500 Kelly Wech Rough & Ready 26/03/2022 8.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.12 10 M 21.200 Les Bull Kruger II 26/03/2022 15.00 Kamo Club N
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Species Wt/kg L Wt./kg M/B IGFA Pts Angler Boat Date Time Club N Comments

Snapper 2.10 10 M 21.000 Simon Wech Rough & Ready 26/03/2022 10.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 0.00 6 B 0.000 Kelly Wech Rough & Ready 26/03/2022 12.30 Kamo Club N 3rd snapper - 2.16kg
Snapper 0.00 37 B 0.000 Mike Turner Christina 26/03/2022 14.00 Northland N u/w - 1.18kg
Trevally 2.14 8 B 0.000 Paul Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 12.50 Kamo Club N
Trevally 0.00 37 M 0.000 George Clarke Christina 26/03/2022 14.35 Northland N u/w - 1.64kg
Trevally 0.00 15 M 0.000 Tim Brown Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki u/w - 1.94kg
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Catches for Day 2
Species Wt/kg L Wt./kg M/B IGFA Pts Angler Boat Date Time Club N Comments

Kahawai 2.70 6 Brd 0.000 Simon Reid X Factor 27/03/2022 13.50 Northland N
Kahawai 2.44 10 M 24.400 Simon Reid X Factor 27/03/2022 10.45 Northland N
Kahawai 2.36 8 M 29.500 Bill Durrant Kruger II 27/03/2022 14.00 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.26 10 M 22.600 Greg Fallon X Factor 27/03/2022 14.02 Northland N
Kahawai 2.22 10 M 22.200 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 27/03/2022 13.57 Northland N
Kahawai 2.14 6 M 35.667 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 27/03/2022 12.31 Northland N
Kahawai 2.08 15 M 13.867 Phil Meara Hook Em Inn 27/03/2022 11.00 Kamo Club N
Other - Grandaddy 1.40 10 M 14.000 Simon Reid X Factor 27/03/2022 10.15 Northland N
Other - Grandaddy 1.28 10 M 12.800 Sally McAnulty Christina 27/03/1933 10.37 Northland N
Snapper 11.14 10 M 111.400 Debbie Brough Bruffy 27/03/1933 11.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 9.62 10 M 96.200 Peter McNabb Slainte 27/03/1933 11.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 5.70 8 Brd 0.000 Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 12.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 4.50 10 M 45.000 Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 27/03/2022 13.25 Kamo Club N
Snapper 4.14 8 Brd 0.000 Kelly Wech Rough'n'Ready 27/03/2022 12.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 3.50 8 Brd 0.000 Kelly Wech Rough'n'Ready 27/03/2022 11.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 3.34 24 Brd 0.000 Kelly Schumacher Spongebob 27/03/2022 8.55 S. Taranaki
Snapper 2.90 8 Brd 0.000 Michelle Crosby Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 10.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.70 8 M 33.750 Richard Thomas My Workmate 27/03/2022 11.05 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.28 8 M 28.500 Bill Durrant Kruger II 27/03/2022 15.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.22 10 Brd 0.000 George Gee KGB 27/03/2022 14.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.16 10 Brd 0.000 George Gee KGB 27/03/2022 15.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.16 8 M 27.000 Richard Thomas My Workmate 27/03/2022 13.15 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.06 15 M 13.733 Phil Meara Hook Em Inn 27/03/2022 14.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.06 24 Brd 0.000 Tim Brown Spongebob 27/03/2022 ? S. Taranaki
Snapper 2.00 8 Brd 0.000 Ian Crosby Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 11.05 Kamo Club N
Snapper 0.00 8 Brd 0.000 Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 9.05 Kamo Club N 3rd snapper - 2.48kg
Snapper 0.00 24 Brd 0.000 James Stuart Spongebob 27/03/2022 ? S. Taranaki u/w - 1.68kg
Snapper 0.00 8 Brd 0.000 Paul Sullivan Whatever 27/03/2022 11.15 Kamo Club N u/w - 1.9kg
Snapper 0.00 10 M 0.000 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 27/03/2022 12.50 Northland N u/w - 1.88kg
Snapper 2.14 15 M 14.267 Chris Agent Christina 27/03/1933 13.40 Northland N
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Species Wt/kg L Wt./kg M/B IGFA Pts Angler Boat Date Time Club N Comments

Snapper 2.18 15 M 14.533 Jo Reid Christina 27/03/1933 2.18 Northland N
Trevally 2.44 24 Brd 0.000 Sharyn Brown Spongebob 27/03/2022 8.40 S. Taranaki
Trevally 2.38 8 M 29.750 Richard Thomas My Workmate 27/03/2022 10.10 Kamo Club N
Trevally 0.00 10 M 0.000 Ian Crosby Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 14.50 Kamo Club N u/w - 1.78kg
Trevally 0.00 15 M 0.000 Mike Kennedy Christina 27/03/1933 14.30 Northland N u/w - 1.84kg
Yellowtail Kingfish 9.46 10 M 94.600 Diane Noble 2 Easy 27/03/2022 12.05 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 7.14 15 M 47.600 Phil Meara Hook Em Inn 27/03/2022 12.30 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 6.96 15 M 46.400 Wendy Meara Hook Em Inn 27/03/2022 11.00 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 6.12 8 M 76.500 Graham Forbes My Workmate 27/03/2022 12.15 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 6.00 10 M 60.000 Peter McNabb Slainte 27/03/1933 12.00 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 5.98 24 M 24.917 Paul Sullivan Whatever 27/03/2022 10.30 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 5.80 24 M 24.167 Dianne Sullivan Whatever 27/03/2022 11.00 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 5.60 24 M 23.333 Paul Sullivan Whatever 27/03/2022 8.45 Kamo Club N
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Total Catches
Species Wt/kg L Wt./kg M/B IGFA Pts Angler Boat Date Time Club N Comments

Kahawai 2.82 10 M 28.200 Scott Williams Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki
Kahawai 2.70 6 Brd 0.000 Simon Reid X Factor 27/03/2022 13.50 Northland N
Kahawai 2.44 10 M 24.400 Simon Reid X Factor 27/03/2022 10.45 Northland N
Kahawai 2.42 6 M 40.333 Paul Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 12.15 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.38 10 M 23.800 Graham Forbes My Workmate 26/03/2022 11.10 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.38 10 M 23.800 Richard Thomas My Workmate 26/03/2022 10.02 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.36 8 M 29.500 Bill Durrant Kruger II 27/03/2022 14.00 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.34 10 M 23.400 Scott Williams Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki
Kahawai 2.30 24 M 9.583 Dianne Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 8.15 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.30 10 M 23.000 Les Bull Kruger II 26/03/2022 10.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.28 ? B 0.000 Chris Needham KGB 26/03/2022 9.15 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.26 10 M 22.600 Greg Fallon X Factor 27/03/2022 14.02 Northland N
Kahawai 2.22 10 M 22.200 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 27/03/2022 13.57 Northland N
Kahawai 2.20 10 M 22.000 Dennis Conaghan My Workmate 26/03/2022 10.45 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.18 ? B 0.000 George Gee KGB 26/03/2022 9.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.16 8 B 0.000 James Stuart Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki
Kahawai 2.14 10 M 21.400 Dianne Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 10.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.14 24 M 8.917 Paul Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 12.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.14 6 M 35.667 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 27/03/2022 12.31 Northland N
Kahawai 2.08 8 M 26.000 Bill Durrant Kruger II 26/03/2022 10.30 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.08 15 M 13.867 Phil Meara Hook Em Inn 27/03/2022 11.00 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.04 24 M 8.500 Kelly Schumacher Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki
Kahawai 2.04 4 M 51.000 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 26/03/2022 14.15 Northland N
Kahawai 2.00 ? B 0.000 Chris Needham KGB 26/03/2022 15.00 Kamo Club N
Kahawai 2.00 4 B 0.000 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 26/03/2022 14.00 Northland N
Kahawai 0.00 8 M 0.000 Bill Durrant Kruger II 26/03/2022 10.45 Kamo Club N u/w - 1.6kg
Kahawai 0.00 0.000 Les Bull Kruger II 26/03/2022 7.30 Kamo Club N u/w - 1.96kg
Marlin T&R - Striped Est 60 24 n/a 0.000 Adrian Hodge Kahlua 26/03/2022 12.50 Quota Club G158258    50 club pts
Other - Grandaddy 1.40 10 M 14.000 Simon Reid X Factor 27/03/2022 10.15 Northland N
Other - Grandaddy 1.28 10 M 12.800 Sally McAnulty Christina 27/03/1933 10.37 Northland N
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Species Wt/kg L Wt./kg M/B IGFA Pts Angler Boat Date Time Club N Comments

Other - John Dory 1.70 10 M 17.000 Graham Forbes My Workmate 26/03/2022 12.00 Kamo Club N
Other - Pig Fish 0.90 6 B 0.000 Greg Fallon X Factor 26/03/2022 ? Northland N
Snapper 11.14 10 M 111.400 Debbie Brough Bruffy 27/03/1933 11.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 9.62 10 M 96.200 Peter McNabb Slainte 27/03/1933 11.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 7.18 10 M 71.800 Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 26/03/2022 8.58 Kamo Club N
Snapper 5.70 8 Brd 0.000 Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 12.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 4.50 10 M 45.000 Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 27/03/2022 13.25 Kamo Club N
Snapper 4.14 8 Brd 0.000 Kelly Wech Rough'n'Ready 27/03/2022 12.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 3.50 8 Brd 0.000 Kelly Wech Rough'n'Ready 27/03/2022 11.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 3.40 10 M 34.000 Michelle Crosby Silver Bullet 26/03/2022 8.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 3.34 24 Brd 0.000 Kelly Schumacher Spongebob 27/03/2022 8.55 S. Taranaki
Snapper 2.90 8 Brd 0.000 Michelle Crosby Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 10.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.70 8 M 33.750 Richard Thomas My Workmate 27/03/2022 11.05 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.68 10 M 26.800 Les Bull Kruger II 26/03/2022 8.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.66 6 B 0.000 Kelly Wech Rough & Ready 26/03/2022 13.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.38 15 M 15.867 Ian Crosby Silver Bullet 26/03/2022 8.45 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.36 8 M 29.500 Kelly Wech Rough & Ready 26/03/2022 8.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.28 8 M 28.500 Bill Durrant Kruger II 27/03/2022 15.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.22 10 Brd 0.000 George Gee KGB 27/03/2022 14.30 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.18 15 M 14.533 Jo Reid Christina 27/03/1933 2.18 Northland N
Snapper 2.16 10 Brd 0.000 George Gee KGB 27/03/2022 15.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.16 8 M 27.000 Richard Thomas My Workmate 27/03/2022 13.15 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.14 15 M 14.267 Chris Agent Christina 27/03/1933 13.40 Northland N
Snapper 2.12 10 M 21.200 Les Bull Kruger II 26/03/2022 15.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.10 10 M 21.000 Simon Wech Rough & Ready 26/03/2022 10.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.06 15 M 13.733 Phil Meara Hook Em Inn 27/03/2022 14.00 Kamo Club N
Snapper 2.06 24 Brd 0.000 Tim Brown Spongebob 27/03/2022 ? S. Taranaki
Snapper 2.00 8 Brd 0.000 Ian Crosby Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 11.05 Kamo Club N
Snapper 0.00 6 B 0.000 Kelly Wech Rough & Ready 26/03/2022 12.30 Kamo Club N 3rd snapper - 2.16kg
Snapper 0.00 37 B 0.000 Mike Turner Christina 26/03/2022 14.00 Northland N u/w - 1.18kg
Snapper 0.00 8 Brd 0.000 Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 9.05 Kamo Club N 3rd snapper - 2.48kg
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Species Wt/kg L Wt./kg M/B IGFA Pts Angler Boat Date Time Club N Comments

Snapper 0.00 24 Brd 0.000 James Stuart Spongebob 27/03/2022 ? S. Taranaki u/w - 1.68kg
Snapper 0.00 8 Brd 0.000 Paul Sullivan Whatever 27/03/2022 11.15 Kamo Club N u/w - 1.9kg
Snapper 0.00 10 M 0.000 Makiko Kunitate X Factor 27/03/2022 12.50 Northland N u/w - 1.88kg
Trevally 2.44 24 Brd 0.000 Sharyn Brown Spongebob 27/03/2022 8.40 S. Taranaki
Trevally 2.38 8 M 29.750 Richard Thomas My Workmate 27/03/2022 10.10 Kamo Club N
Trevally 2.14 8 B 0.000 Paul Sullivan Whatever 26/03/2022 12.50 Kamo Club N
Trevally 0.00 37 M 0.000 George Clarke Christina 26/03/2022 14.35 Northland N u/w - 1.64kg
Trevally 0.00 15 M 0.000 Tim Brown Spongebob 26/03/2022 ? S.Taranaki u/w - 1.94kg
Trevally 0.00 10 M 0.000 Ian Crosby Silver Bullet 27/03/1933 14.50 Kamo Club N u/w - 1.78kg
Trevally 0.00 15 M 0.000 Mike Kennedy Christina 27/03/1933 14.30 Northland N u/w - 1.84kg
Yellowtail Kingfish 9.46 10 M 94.600 Diane Noble 2 Easy 27/03/2022 12.05 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 7.14 15 M 47.600 Phil Meara Hook Em Inn 27/03/2022 12.30 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 6.96 15 M 46.400 Wendy Meara Hook Em Inn 27/03/2022 11.00 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 6.12 8 M 76.500 Graham Forbes My Workmate 27/03/2022 12.15 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 6.00 10 M 60.000 Peter McNabb Slainte 27/03/1933 12.00 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 5.98 24 M 24.917 Paul Sullivan Whatever 27/03/2022 10.30 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 5.80 24 M 24.167 Dianne Sullivan Whatever 27/03/2022 11.00 Kamo Club N
Yellowtail Kingfish 5.60 24 M 23.333 Paul Sullivan Whatever 27/03/2022 8.45 Kamo Club N
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Av snapper

11.14
9.62
7.18
5.70
4.50
4.14
3.50
3.40
3.34
2.90
2.70
2.68
2.66
2.38
2.36
2.28
2.22
2.18
2.16
2.16
2.14
2.12
2.10
2.06
2.06
2.00

Av = 3.53
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Prize List
Category Angler / Club Boat Fish Weight/kg L/Weight/kg Comments

3rd Heaviest Trevally on Monofilament Line Lucky draw
Edge Hook Remover Richard Thomas

2nd Heaviest Trevally on Monofilament Line Lucky draw
Edge Diamond Knife Sharpener Ian Crosby

1st Heaviest Trevally on Monofilament Line Richard Thomas My Workmate 2.38 8
Burnsco Fillet Knife Kamo Club

Trevally Most IGFA Points Richard Thomas My Workmate 2.38 8 30 points
Pizza Board & Flasher Rigs Kamo Club

3rd Heaviest Trevally on Braid Line Lucky draw
Edge Hook Remover Pam Williams

2nd Heaviest Trevally on Braid Line Paul Sullivan Whatever 2.14 8
Edge Diamond Knife Sharpener Kamo Club

1st Heaviest Trevally on Braid Line Sharyn Brown Spongebob 2.44 24
Edge 50 lb Braid South Taranaki

Heaviest 'Other' Species Graham Forbes My Workmate 1.7 10 John Dory
Binoculars Kamo Club
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Category Angler / Club Boat Fish Weight/kg L/Weight/kg Comments

3rd Heaviest Kahawai on Monofilament Line Paul Sullivan Whatever 2.42 6
Edge Fish Bat Kamo Club

2nd Heaviest Kahawai on Monofilament Line Simon Reid X Factor 2.44 10
Victory Fillet Knife Northland Club

1st Heaviest Kahawai on Monofilament Line Scott Williams Spongebob 2.82 10
Victory Sharpening Steel South Taranaki

Kahawai Most IGFA Points Makiko Kunitate X Factor 2.04 4 51 points
Pizza Board & Flasher Rigs Northland Club

3rd Heaviest Kahawai on Braid Line George Gee KGB 2.18 Braid
Edge Fish Bat Kamo Club

2nd Heaviest Kahawai on Braid Line Chris Needham KGB 2.28 Braid
Victory Fillet Knife Kamo Club

1st Heaviest Kahawai on Braid Line Simon Reid X Factor 2.7 6
Edge 50 lb Braid Northland Club
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Category Angler / Club Boat Fish Weight/kg L/Weight/kg Comments

3rd Heaviest Snapper on Monofilament Line Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 7.18 10
4x Edge Jigs Kamo Club

2nd Heaviest Snapper on Monofilament Line Peter McNabb Slainte 9.62 10
Binoculars Kamo Club

1st Heaviest Snapper on Monofilament Line Debbie Brough Bruffy 11.14 10
70lt Burnsco Chilly Bins Kamo Club

Snapper Most IGFA Points Debbie Brough Bruffy 11.14 10 111 points
Edge Fish Bag Kamo Club

3rd Heaviest Snapper on Braid Line Kelly Wech Rough'n'Ready 3.50 8
4x Edge Jigs Kamo Club

2nd Heaviest Snapper on Braid Line Kelly Wech Rough'n'Ready 4.14 8
Binoculars Kamo Club

1st Heaviest Snapper on Braid Line Stuart Littlechild Silver Bullet 5.7 8
70lt Burnsco Chilly Bins Kamo Club

Average Weight Snapper Kelly Wech Rough'n'Ready 3.5 8 Average = 3.53kg
Edge Fish Bag Kamo Club
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Category Angler / Club Boat Fish Weight/kg L/Weight/kg Comments

3rd Heaviest Kingfish Wendy Meara Hook Em Inn 6.96 15
3x Jigs Kamo Club

2nd Heaviest Kingfish Phil Meara Hook Em Inn 7.14 15
Edge Helm Mat Kamo Club

1st Heaviest Kingfish Diane Noble 2 Easy 9.46 10
70lt Burnsco Chilly Bin Kamo Club

Kingfish Most IGFA Points Diane Noble 2 Easy 9.46 10 94.6 points
Edge Fish Bag Kamo Club

Club Most T&R Kingfish None tagged
$50 Bar Tab

3rd Heaviest Tuna Lucky draw
Burnsco Fillet Knife Michelle Crosby

2nd Heaviest Tuna Lucky draw
Edge Chrimping Pliers George Clarke

1st Heaviest Tuna Lucky draw
Edge 12'' Game Lure Murray Swann

Tuna Most IGFA Points Lucky draw
Edge Helm Mat & 2x Edge Skippy Lures Wendy Meara
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Category Angler / Club Boat Fish Weight/kg L/Weight/kg Comments

1st T&R Shark Lucky draw
Edge Fish Bat Chris Needham

3rd  T&R Marlin Lucky draw
Edge 12'' Game Lure Terry Day

2nd T&R Marlin Lucky draw
Edge Dredge Teaser George Gee

1st T&R Marlin Adrian Hodge Kahlua Est 60 24 Striped Marlin
& Clubs NZ 1st T&R Marlin Trophy Quota Club on day 1
Kilwell 24-37kg Game Rod, 
Victory Sharpening Steel, Burnsco Cap
& Moisturising Wash from the Goat Skincare Range

Club Most T&R Marlin Quota Club 1 striped marlin
$100 Bar Tab

3rd Heaviest Marlin Lucky draw
Edge 12'' Game Lure Mike Turner

2nd Heaviest Marlin Lucky draw
Centro Rigging Kit James Stuart

1st Heaviest Marlin Lucky draw
& Clubs NZ Angler Heaviest Marlin Trophy Willy Wyatt
Kilwell 24-37kg Game Rod 

Marlin Most IGFA Points Lucky draw
Edge 14'' Game Lure Diane Noble
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Category Angler / Club Boat Fish Weight/kg L/Weight/kg Comments

Lady Angler Heaviest Gamefish Debbie Brough Bruffy 11.14 10 Snapper
Husky Wine Cooler Kamo Club

Skipper Most Meritorious Catch Stu Sheard Kahlua Est 60 24 Striped Marlin
Centro Rigging Kit

Clubs NZ National Trophy 1st - Kamo Club - 1050 points
(Club most points) 2nd - South Taranaki - 200 pts

3rd - Northland Club - 180 pts
4th - Quota Club - 50 points

Clubs NZ Northern Region Trophy 1st - Kamo Club - 1050 points
(Club most points from the Northland Region) 2nd - Northland Club - 180 pts
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